

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: R-019-17 Version: 2 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/10/2017 In control: Metro Council

On agenda: 3/23/2017 Final action: 3/23/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION HONORING THE LIFE AND LEGACY OF JAMES ALBERT "JIMMY" ELLIS.

(AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTION.)

Sponsors: Barbara Sexton Smith (D-4)

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-019-17 PROPOSED AMEND BY SUB STREET IN HONOR OF JIMMY ELLIS WAY.pdf, 2. Initial

Jimmy Ellis bio.pdf, 3. RES 024 2017 (AMENDED BY SUBSTITUTION).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/23/2017	1	Metro Council	approved	
3/23/2017	1	Metro Council	adopted as amended	Pass
3/15/2017	1	Community Affairs, Housing, Health and Education Committee	recommended for approval	Pass
3/9/2017	1	Metro Council	assigned	